
    

 

T
re

lle
b
o
rg

2
0
0
0
, 

v
 1

.0
, 

2
0
0
8
-0

9
-1

6
 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 
 

 



 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



http://www.barnombudsmannen.se/
http://www.bris.se/
http://www.barnkonventionen-partnerskapet.se/
http://www.rb.se/
http://www.skl.se/vi_arbetar_med/demos/demokratiutveckling/mr/vagledning
http://www.unicef.se/barnkonventionen
http://www.regeringen.se/
http://www.fhi.se/
http://www.trelleborg.se/sv/kommun-politik/sa-arbetar-vi-med/folkhalsa/fakta-och-statistik-/
http://www.trelleborg.se/sv/kommun-politik/sa-arbetar-vi-med/folkhalsa/fakta-och-statistik-/

